

Fee Sheet 2017

Full Days (8am - 6pm)		Under 3	Over 3
5 Days	Weekly	£342.00	£286.56
	Monthly	£1,425.00	£1,194.00
4 Days	Weekly	£313.44	£254.40
	Monthly	£1,306.00	£1,060.00
3 Days	Weekly	£235.08	£190.80
	Monthly	£979.50	£795.00
2 Days	Weekly	£156.72	£127.20
	Monthly	£653.00	£530.00
1 Day (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£78.36	£63.60
	Monthly	£326.50	£265.00
Mornings Only (8.00am - 1.00pm)		Under 3	Over 3
5 Mornings	Weekly	£216.60	£184.80
	Monthly	£902.50	£770.00
4 Mornings	Weekly	£173.28	£147.84
	Monthly	£722.00	£616.00
3 Mornings	Weekly	£129.96	£110.88
	Monthly	£541.50	£462.00
2 Mornings	Weekly	£86.64	£73.92
	Monthly	£361.00	£308.00
1 Morning (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£43.32	£36.96
	Monthly	£180.50	£154.00
Afternoons Only (1pm - 6pm)		Under 3	Over 3
5 Afternoons	Weekly	£191.40	£166.80
	Monthly	£797.50	£695.00
4 Afternoons	Weekly	£153.12	£133.44
	Monthly	£638.00	£556.00
3 Afternoons	Weekly	£114.84	£100.08
	Monthly	£478.50	£417.00
2 Afternoons	Weekly	£76.56	£66.72
	Monthly	£319.00	£278.00
1 Afternoon (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£38.28	£33.36
	Monthly	£159.50	£139.00
Other, Extra sessions		Under 3	Over 3
Extra Day		£85.00	£72.00
Extra Morning		£51.00	£45.00
Extra Afternoon		£45.00	£38.00
Extra Hour		£12.00	£12.00
Early Morning session per day (7.30am - 8.	00am)	£5.00	£5.00
Late Evening Session per day (7.30am - 6.30pm)		£5.00	£5.00

The Nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated on the basis of 50 weeks.

Payments are required on the first of the month, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on pro-rata baisis

Please note that there is no reduction in fees for absence due to holidays or sickness.

Registration

A non-refundable registration fee of £50 together with a completed registration form is required to place your child at the North Harrow Nursery.

Deposit

A deposit of £ 100 shall be paid to the nursery on the acceptance of the offer.

The deposit will be deducted from the final fee invoice.

Please note a one month notice period is required for the termination of contract or a change of session.

Funded fees are calculated at extra charges over the year taking account of half term, additional weeks over and above the funded 38 weeks, plus additional costs for meals and sundries @ £10 per session

There will be a charge of £10.00 for any cheques that are returned un-paid by your bank